
 

 

 Thursday 
30 Sept 

Friday 
1 Oct 

Saturday 
2 Oct 

     

9:00  

 
Key Note 

Sean Metzger 
9-10:30 

Key Note 
Susanne Foellmer 

9-10:30 

9:30 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
 

 Coffee  
10:30-11 

Coffee  
10:30-11 

11:00 
 

 

 
General Panels B 

11-12:30 
B1 “Nordic Utopian Historiographies” 
B2 “Utopian Futures and 
Environmentalism” 
B3 “Trauma and Healing”, auditoriet 
 

General Panels D 
11-12:30 

D1 “Utopia/Dystopia” 
D2 “Utopian Playwriting” 
D3 “Education and Citizenship” 

 

11:30 
 

12:00 
 

12:30 
 

Registration 
Welcome 

Lunch 
12:30-14 

Lunch 
12:30-14 

13:00 
 

13:30 
 

14:00 
 

 
General Panels A 

14-15:30 
A1 “Scandinavian Drama around 1900” 
A2 “Utopian Transformations” 
 

 
General Panels C 

14-15:30 
C1 “The Utopian City” 
C2 “Utopic Visions and Staged Identities” 
 

 
General Panels E 

14-15.30 
E1 “Utopian Bodies” 
E2 “Performing Democracy” 
 

14:30 
 

15:00 
 

15:30 
 

Coffee 
15:30-16 

Coffee  
15:30-16 

Coffee 
15:30-16 

16:00 
 

Introduction 
and 

Opening Key Note 
Willmar Sauter 

16-17:30 

Panel Discussion “Utopia!” 
16-17.30 

 
 

 
Wrap Up 

followed by 
General Assembly 

Association of Nordic  
Theatre Scholars 

16-17:30 

16:30 
 

17:00 
 

17:30 
 

18:00 
 

Welcome Reception 
at Fakultetsklubben 

18-20 

 

 
19:00 

 

“De kommer att drunkna i  
sina mödrars tårar” 

at Unga Klara 
19-20:30 

 

20:00 
 


